Photoelectric Sensors/Controls HPX Series
Fiber Optic–Miniature Sensors
C8 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
FEATURES
1 Satisfies needs for low hysteresis, high
sensitivity, mark detection and ultra-fast
response sensors.
1 Units can be snap-in DIN rail mounted

HPX-V1-H
HPX-V2-H
SENSOR ORDER GUIDE, 6N PIGTAIL WITH 12mm CONNECTOR
Sensor Type Description
Output
Mode
Catalog
Listing
High
Sensitivity/High
Power
6N pigtail w/
connector
HPX-H high sensitivity/high power sensors normally have twice the scan power of other HPX
sensors (up to 400 mm) when applied in the standard opposed mode using fiber optic cables
with 1.0 mm dia. fiber.
The extra power allows low reflectance of objects to be sensed (diffuse scan). Hysteresis of
10.6% enables clean on/off operation in high-contrast applications.
NPN
PNP
HPX-H1-HC
HPX-H2-HC
Low Hysteresis
6N pigtail w/
connector
HPX-A low hysteresis sensors are ideal for use when the difference in On/Off contrast is very
small. Hysteresis of 3.2% enables reliable detection of high speed, low reflectance objects.
Superior temperature stability, e.g., the operation setting point will not change more than 1% of
set range over entire operational temperature.
NPN
PNP
HPX-A1-HC
HPX-A2-HC
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.  ! 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370 ! Main Office: (650) 588-9200 ! Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200 !  www.stevenengineering.com
Obsolete
Matthew
Matthew
Photoelectric Sensors/Controls HPX Series
Fiber Optic–Miniature Sensors
Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada C9
SENSOR SPECIFICATIONS
Input Supply 10 to 30 VDC (10% ripple)
Current Consumption 35 mA max.
Output NPN or PNP open collector transistor, 100 mA max., 1 V drop
Diagnostic Output 50 mA max.
Mode Selections Switchable light or dark operate
Light Type Visible red: HPX-H, HPX-A, and HPX-F types
Visible green: HPX-V type
Response Time HPX-H, HPX-A, and HPX-V types: 500 microseconds On, 500 microseconds Off
HPX-F types: 50 microseconds On, 70 microseconds Off
Optional Off Delay Timing 40±10 milliseconds
Circuit Protection Polarity reversible, false pulse, short circuit
Temperature Range Operating: –20° to 60°C @ 5-85% RH (50°C max. if gang mounted)
Storage: –40° to 70°C @ 5-85% RH
Ambient Light Immunity Incandescent: 5,000 lux
Sunlight: 20,000 lux
Materials Housing: Polycarbonate/ABS alloy
Bracket: 304 Stainless steel
Cable: Oil resistant PVC sleeve (2m, X 4,2 mm)
OUTPUT DIAGRAMS
NPN PNP
WIRING DIAGRAMS
NPN – When a load is directly applied NPN – When a voltage input device is connected
PNP – When a load is directly applied PNP – When a voltage input device is connected
CONNECTOR
P
hotoelectric
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.  ! 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370 ! Main Office: (650) 588-9200 ! Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200 !  www.stevenengineering.com
Matthew
Photoelectric Sensors/Controls HPX Series
Fiber Optic–Miniature Sensors
C10 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPECIFICATIONS

Materials Sheathing: Black polyethylene
Heads: Stainless steel, unless otherwise noted
THRU SCAN FIBER OPTIC CABLE ORDER GUIDE/SCANNING DISTANCES
Fiber Optic
Cable Type Cable Shape
Sensor
Type
Scanning
Dist. (mm) Features
Min. Bend
Radius
Cable
Catalog Listing
Long Distance M4 thread HPX-H
HPX-A
HPX-F
HPX-V
800
400
160
60
Twice scan distance of
standard cable
R20 mm HPF-T001-H
Freecut*
j3mm HPX-H
HPX-A
HPX-F
HPX-V
800
400
160
60
Twice scan distance of
standard cable. No thread.
R20 mm HPF-T002-H
Freecut*
Standard M4 thread HPX-H
HPX-A
HPX-F
HPX-V
400
200
80
30
Standard detection R20 mm HPF-T003-H
Freecut*
j3mm HPX-H
HPX-A
HPX-F
HPX-V
400
200
80
30
Standard detection. No
thread
R20 mm HPF-T004-H
Freecut*
M4 thread HPX-H
HPX-A
HPX-F
HPX-V
400
200
80
30
Standard detection.
Bendable probe.
R20 mm HPF-T005-H
Freecut*
j3mm HPX-H
HPX-A

Fiber Optic–Miniature Sensors
C12 Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada
FIBER OPTIC CABLE ACCESSORIES ORDER GUIDE
Accessory Shape Features Fiber Unit Used
Catalog
Listing
Micro-spot Lens Light will converge to a spot dia. of .4 mm @ 7 mm for D017 and
.4 mm @ 8 mm for D010-H when this lens is attached to a diffuse
scan fiber unit.
HPF-D017,
D010-H
HPF-LU01
Light will converge to a spot dia. of 2 mm @ 19± mm when this
lens is attached to a diffuse scan fiber unit.
HPF-D017 HPF-LU02
Long Distance
Lens Pair
Increase scanning distance 6-fold by attaching this lens to the light
emitter and receiver of a thru scan fiber unit.
HPF-T003-H,
T004-H, T010-H,
T011-H
FE-PA-L1
Side View Lens
Pair
Convert to side view type by attaching this lens to the light emitter
and receiver of a thru scan fiber unit.
HPF-T003-H,
T004-H, T010-H,
T011-H
FE-PA-S1
Mounting Bracket
for Fiber Heads
For mounting fiber heads. Fits M3 dia. head:
Fits M4 dia. head:
Fits M6 dia. head:
FE-PA-FB1
FE-PA-FB2
FE-PA-FB4
SCANNING DISTANCE FOR ABOVE LENSES WITH VARIOUS CABLE/SENSOR COMBINATIONS
Sensor/Fiber Unit
Combination
With HPF-LU01
Micro-spot Lens
Attached*
With HPF-LU02
Micro-spot Lens
Attached* With FE-PA-L1 Long Distance Lens Attached*
Fiber Optic Cable HPF-D010-H HPF-D017 HPF-D017 HPF-T003-H HPF-T004-H HPF-T010-H HPF-T011-H
HPX-H Sensor 8 mm 7 mm 2 mm @ 19 ± 1 mm 2400 mm 2400 mm 1800 mm 1000 mm
HPX-A Sensor 8 mm 7 mm 2 mm @ 19 ± 1 mm 1200 mm 1200 mm 900 mm 500 mm
HPX-F Sensor — — — 480 mm 480 mm 360 mm 200 mm
HPX-V Sensor — — — 160 mm 160 mm 100 mm 70 mm
Sensor/Fiber Unit
Combination With FE-PA-S1 Side View Lens Attached*
Fiber Optic Cable HPF-T003-H HPF-T004-H HPF-T010-H HPF-T011-H
HPX-H Sensor 300 mm 300 mm 200 mm 200 mm
HPX-A Sensor 150 mm 150 mm 100 mm 100 mm
HPX-F Sensor 60 mm 60 mm 40 mm 40 mm
HPX-V Sensor 20 mm 20 mm 15 mm 15 mm
* Using standard target object
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
(For reference only)
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.  ! 230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370 ! Main Office: (650) 588-9200 ! Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200 !  www.stevenengineering.com
Matthew
Photoelectric Sensors/Controls HPX Series
Fiber Optic–Miniature Sensors
Honeywell 1 MICRO SWITCH Sensing and Control 1 1-800-537-6945 USA 1 F1-815-235-6847 International 1 1-800-737-3360 Canada C13
MARK DETECTION
To aid you in applying HPX-V sensors for
mark detection, use the Color Application